

4th & final bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from					
Katariya to Gahil Asthan.					
Name and firm of Contractor - Naved Alam.					
Agreement no - 09/SBD/ 2019 - 20					
Agreement value - Rs 1,74,70,343 = 00					
Date of agreement - 10/10/2019					
stipulated date of completion - 09/10/2020					
Actual date of completion - 21/11/2020					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Setting out pillars - do - do

Qty = 1.800 km

Page - 14

@ Rs. 33464.70/km

Rs. 60236 = 00

(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land

(by manual means) - do - do

Qty = 0.63 Hectare

Page - 14

@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect

Rs. 31183 = 00

(3/3) Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit

had up to 1000 m - do - do

Qty = 4416.35 m³

Page - 14

Qty = 1105.702 m³

Page - 23

Total Qty = 5522.052 m³

limited to 5517.83 m³

@ Rs. 184.19/m³

Rs. 1016329 = 00

Continuation

Rs. 1107748 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/6) Construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded material (for					
grading I material) - do					
Qty = 675 m ²				Page - 15	
Qty = 7.29 m ²				Page - 18	
Total qty = 682.29 m ²					
Limited to 681.95 m ²					
② Rs. 2951.83/m ²				Rs. 2012410 = 00	
(5/5) Providing U.B.M (grading-3)					
by mechanical means - do					
Qty = 506.25 m ²				Page - 15	
Qty = 5.469 m ²				Page - 19	
Total qty = 511.719 m ²					
Limited to 511.31 m ²					
③ Rs. 3663.47/m ²				Rs. 1873169 = 00	
(6/7) Providing cement concrete					
parapet (M-30) grade - do - do					
Qty = 1026 m ²				Page - 15	
Qty = 65.667 m ²				Page - 20	
Total qty = 1091.667 m ²					
Limited to 1090.80 m ²					
④ Rs. 6746.48/m ²				Rs. 7359060 = 00	
(7/8) Hard shoulder - Layer brick					
Soling Layer - do					
Qty = 1800 m ²				Page - 20	
⑤ Rs. 503.51/m ²				Rs. 906318 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 13258705 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/4) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder -- do -- do					
Qty = 1353.42 m ³			Page - 20		
Rs 176.75/m ³			Rs. 239217 = 00		
(9/19) Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe MB for culvert -- do					
Qty = 7.5 M			Page - 18		
Rs 3443.02/M			Rs. 25823 = 00		
(10/12) Providing road marking on C.C. pavement -- do -- do					
Qty = 360 m ²			Page - 23		
Rs 834.62/m ²			Rs 300463 = 00		
(11/13) Providing boundary pillars -- do					
Qty = 16 no			Page - 23		
Rs 464.66/each			Rs. 7435 = 00		
(12/14) Providing direction and place identification signs -- do					
Qty = 07 no			Page - 23		
Rs 11731.95/each			Rs. 82124 = 00		
(13/10) Reinforced cement Concrete M-15 grade km Local Stone of Standard design -- do					
km stone = 03 no			Page - 23		
Rs 2248.21/each			Rs. 6745 = 00		
200m stone = 07 no			Page - 23		
Rs 626.86/each			Rs. 4388 = 00		

Continuation

Rs. 13924900 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

08.03.21
EE